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Institution Selected: College of Micronesia

College of Micronesia
Subject Course Title

AC

AC
AC

AG
AR
BU
BU
BU
BU

BU
BU/MS

CA
EC

EC

ED/PY
EN
EN

EN

131

220
250

101

101

101

250

260

270

271
110

100

220

230

201

110

120A

120B

Accounting 1

Accounting II

Managerial
Accounting

Introduction to
Agriculture

Introduction to
Art

Intro to
Business

Principles of
Finance

Fund of Mngt

Principles of
Marketing

Business Law
Business Math

Computer
Literacy

Microeconomics

Macroeconomics

Human Growth
& Dev

Advanced
Reading

Expos. Writing I

Expository

w0l Tale> gl

Eastern Oregon University
Subject Course Title

BA

BA
BA

AG

ART

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA
BA

(O

ECON

ECON

PSY

ENGL

WR

WR

LDT

211
213

LDT

LDT

101

LDT

LDT

LDT

254
LDT

LDT

201

202

LDT

LDT

121

123

Lower Division
Transfer

Financial Accounting

Managerial
Accounting

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Intro to Business

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Business Law

Lower Division
Transfer
Lower Division
Transfer
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General
Education
Groups

Gen Ed-Art
Process/Creation

Microeconomics*SSC Gen Ed-Social

Sciences

Macroeconomics*SSC Gen Ed-Social

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Expos Prose
Writing*GTW

Research

Sciences and
University
Writing
Requirement

Gen Ed-Gateway

Gen Ed-Gateway




EN

EN

EN

EN

EN
EN

EN/CO

ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS

FL
FL
FL
FL

IS
IS
IS

MR

MR

121

123

201

204

208

209

205

101
102
103
200

101

102

103

104

201
220
230

120

201

Writing II

Business

Communications

Technical

Communcations

Intro to Lit

Poetry

Introduction to
Philosophy

Intro to Religion

Speech
Communication

Activity Course
Activity Course
Activity Course

Fund of
Wellness &
Fithess

Japanese I

Japanese II

Chinese I

Chinese II

Comp Info Sys

Computer
Programming

Database
Design

Marine Biology
w/ Lab

Agquaculture w/

BA

WR

ENGL

ENGL

PHIL
REL

COM

PES
PES
RPES
HWS

MODL
MODL
MODL
MODL

BA
CS
CS

BIOL

SCI

225
LDT
LDT
LDT
LDT

LDT

LDT

180
180
180
298

101
102
101
102

131
LDT
LDT

LDT

LDT

Writing*GTW

Business
Communications

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Activity Course
Activity Course
Activity Course
Lifetime Hlth & Fit

Japanese I*AEH

Japanese IT*AEH

Chinese I*AEH

Chinese II*AEH

Business Data
Systems

Lower Division

Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division

and University
Writing
Requirement
University
Writing

Requirement

Gen Ed-
Aesthetics &
Humanities

Gen Ed-
Aesthetics &
Humanities
Gen Ed-
Aesthetics &
Humanities

Gen Ed-Gateway

Gen Ed-
Aesthetics &
Humanities
Gen Ed-
Aesthetics &
Humanities
Gen Ed-
Aesthetics &
Humanities
Gen Ed-
Aesthetics &
Humanities

Gen Ed-
Nat/Math/Info
Sciences

Gen Ed-




MR

MS

MS

MS

MS

MU

PS

PY

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SS

SS

240

100

101

104

150

101

101

101

101

111

112

2h 1)

117

120

130

220

230

255

101

111

Lab

Oceanography
w/lab

College Algebra

College Algebra
& Trig

Technical Math I

Business Stats

Introduction to
Music

Political Science

General
Psychology

Health Science

Enviromental
Studies

Intro to Human
Nutrition

Ethnobotony

Tropical Pacif Isl

Env w/ Lab
Biology w/ Lab

Physical Science

w/lab

Intro to Geology

Intro to Chem
w/Lab

Gen Zoology w/

Lab

Political Science

Cultural
Anthropology

SCI

MATH
MATH
MATH

STAT

MUS
POLS
PSY
HWS

SCI

HWS
SCI
SCI

BIOL
SCI
SCI
CHEM

SCI
POLS

ANTH

LDT
il
2
LDT

LDT

101
LDT
LDT
LoT
LDT
225
LDT

LDT

LDT

LDT

EDF

LDT

LDT

LDT

LDT

Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

College Algebra
Precalculus

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Elements Music*APC

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Nutrition

Lower Division
Transfer
Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer
Lower Division
Transfer
Lower Division
Transfer

Nat/Math/Info
Sciences

Gen Ed-
Nat/Math/Info
Sciences

Gen Ed-
Nat/Math/Info
Sciences

Gen Ed-Art

Process/Creation

Gen Ed-Social
Sciences

Gen Ed-
Nat/Math/Info
Sciences

Gen Ed-
Nat/Math/Info
Sciences

Gen Ed-
Nat/Math/Info
Sciences

Gen Ed-
Nat/Math/Info
Sciences

Gen Ed-
Nat/Math/Info
Sciences

Gen Ed-Social
Sciences

Gen Ed-Social
Sciences




SS
SS
SS
55
SS
SS
S5

SS/PY

RELEASE: 7.3.3

120

125

130

150

170

171

240

101

Geography

Geog of the
Pacific
Intro to
Sociology

Hist of Micro

World Hist prior
to 1500

World History II

East Asian
History

General
Psychology

GEOG

GEOG

SOoC

HIST

HIST

HIST

HIST

PSY
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LDT

LDT

LDT
LDT
LDT
LDT
LDT

201

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer -

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

Lower Division
Transfer

General

Psychology*SSC

Gen Ed-Social
Sciences

Gen Ed-Social
Sciences

Gen Ed-Social
Sciences

Gen Ed-Social
Sciences

Gen Ed-Social
Sciences




