Select ColM - swbmit - Submit Again

Institution Selected: College of Micronesia

	of Mic			n Orego t Course	General Education Groups	
AC	131	Accounting I	ВА	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	отопро
AC	220	Accounting II	BA	211	Financial Accounting	
AC	250	Managerial Accounting	BA	213	Managerial Accounting	
AG	101	Introduction to Agriculture	AG	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
AR	101	Introduction to Art	ART	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed-Art Process/Creation
BU	101	Intro to Business	ВА	101	Intro to Business	
BU	250	Principles of Finance	ВА	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
BU	260	Fund of Mngt	ВА	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
BU	270	Principles of Marketing	BA	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
BU	271	Business Law	BA	254	Business Law	
BU/MS	110	Business Math	BA	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
CA	100	Computer Literacy	CS	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
EC	220	Microeconomics	ECON	201	Microeconomics*SSC	Gen Ed-Social Sciences
EC	230	Macroeconomics	ECON	202	Macroeconomics*SSC	Gen Ed-Social Sciences and University Writing Requirement
ED/PY	201	Human Growth & Dev	PSY	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
EN	110	Advanced Reading	ENGL	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
EN	120A	Expos. Writing I	WR	121	Expos Prose Writing*GTW	Gen Ed-Gateway
EN	120B	Expository	WR	123	Research	Gen Ed-Gateway

		Writing II			Writing*GTW	and University Writing Requirement
EN	121	Business Communications	ВА	225	Business Communications	University Writing Requirement
EN	123	Technical Communcations	WR	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
EN	201	Intro to Lit	ENGL	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed- Aesthetics & Humanities
EN	204	Poetry	ENGL	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
EN	208	Introduction to Philosophy	PHIL	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed- Aesthetics & Humanities
EN	209	Intro to Religion	REL	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed- Aesthetics & Humanities
EN/CO	205	Speech Communication	COM	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed-Gateway
ESS	101	Activity Course	PES	180	Activity Course	
ESS	102	Activity Course	PES	180	Activity Course	
ESS	103	Activity Course	PES	180	Activity Course	
ESS	200	Fund of Wellness & Fitness	HWS	298	Lifetime Hlth & Fit	
FL	101	Japanese I	MÓDL	101	Japanese I*AEH	Gen Ed- Aesthetics & Humanities
FL	102	Japanese II	MODL	102	Japanese II*AEH	Gen Ed- Aesthetics & Humanities
FL	103	Chinese I	MODL	101	Chinese I*AEH	Gen Ed- Aesthetics & Humanities
FL	104	Chinese II	MODL	102	Chinese II*AEH	Gen Ed- Aesthetics & Humanities
IS	201	Comp Info Sys	BA	131	Business Data Systems	
IS	220	Computer Programming	CS	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
IS	230	Database Design	CŚ	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
MR	120	Marine Biology w/ Lab	BIOL	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed- Nat/Math/Info Sciences
MR	201	Aquaculture w/	SCI	LDT	Lower Division	Gen Ed-

		Lab			Transfer	Nat/Math/Info Sciences
MR	240	Oceanography w/lab	SCI	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed- Nat/Math/Info Sciences
MS	100	College Algebra	MATH	111	College Algebra	Sciences
MS	101	College Algebra & Trig	MATH	112	Precalculus	
MŞ	104	Technical Math I	MATH ·	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
MS	150	Business Stats	STAT	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed- Nat/Math/Info Sciences
MU	101	Introduction to Music	MUS	101	Elements Music*APC	Gen Ed-Art Process/Creation
PS	101	Political Science	POLS	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	•
PY	101	General Psychology	PSY	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed-Social Sciences
SC	101	Health Science	HWS	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
SC	111	Enviromental Studies	SCI	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed- Nat/Math/Info Sciences
SC	112	Intro to Human Nutrition	HWS	225	Nutrition	
SC	115	Ethnobotony	SCI	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
SC	117	Tropical Pacif Isl Env w/ Lab	SCI	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
SC	120	Biology w/ Lab	BIOL	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed- Nat/Math/Info Sciences
SC	130	Physical Science w/lab	SCI	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed- Nat/Math/Info Sciences
SC	220	Intro to Geology	SCI	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed- Nat/Math/Info Sciences
SC	230	Intro to Chem w/Lab	CHEM	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed- Nat/Math/Info Sciences
SC	255	Gen Zoology w/ Lab	SCI	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
SS	101	Political Science	POLS	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed-Social Sciences
SS	111	Cultural Anthropology	ANTH	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed-Social Sciences

SS	120	Geography	GEOG	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed-Social Sciences
SS	125	Geog of the Pacific	GEOG	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	50,011005
SS	130	Intro to Sociology	SOC	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed-Social Sciences
SS	150	Hist of Micro	HIST	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
SS	170	World Hist prior to 1500	HIST	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed-Social Sciences
SS	171	World History II	HIST	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	Gen Ed-Social Sciences
SS	240	East Asian History	HIST	LDT	Lower Division Transfer	
SS/PY	101	General Psychology	PSY	201	General Psychology*\$SC	Gen Ed-Social Sciences

RELEASE: 7.3.3

^{© 2015} Ellucian Company L.P. and its affiliates.